81
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Mini
Retract-a-Lite
Fully Concealed, Easy to Retrofit

Dimensions
Made in Canada
Ordering Information
Series Unit Capacity A.C. Voltage Lamp Wattage (12V MR16) Options
MR G= Remote AC generator
Max. 100W
Blank= 120Vac
2= 277Vac
3= 347Vac
/12= 2x 12 watts MR16
/20= 2x 20 watts MR16
/35= 2x 35 watts MR16
/50= 2x 50 watts MR16
/20H= 2x 20 watts MR16, High Lumen output
/35H= 2x 35 watts MR16, High Lumen output
/50H= 2x 50 watts MR16, High Lumen output
TB= T-bar mounting kit
73⁄4”[19.7cm]
91⁄8” [23.2cm]
17
5 ⁄8
”[
44
.9
cm
]
7”
[1
7.
8c
m
]
51 ⁄4
”[
13